ELKHART 2019 SUMMER TENNIS SCHEDULE

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

4

6/3-11

$40

$56

Wednesday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

4

6/5-7/3

$40

$56

Level 2: 13 and

Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

1:00pm - 2:30pm

4

6/3-11

$56

$72

Wednesday

1:00pm - 2:30pm

4

6/5-7/3

$56

$72

Level 3: 18 and

Under at CONCORD

HIGH SCHOOL

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

4

6/3-71

$84

$84

Tuesday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

6/4-7/2

$84

584

Wednesday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

6/5-7/3

$84

$84

Thursday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

4
4
3

6/6-6/27

$63

$63

JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE-JULY

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

5

7/8-8/5

$50

$70

Wednesday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

5

7/10-8/7

$50

$70

Level 2: 13 and

Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

1:00pm - 2:30pm

5

7/8-8/5

$70

$90

Wednesday

1:00pm - 2:30pm

5

7/10-8/7

$70

$90

Level 3: 18 and

Under at CONCORD

HIGH SCHOOL

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

5

7/8-8/5

$105

$105

Tuesday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

7/9-8/6

$105

$105

Wednesday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

7/10-8/7

$105

$105

Thursday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

5
5
5

7/11-8/8

$105

$105

Level 3 Drill will be at Concord High School (59117 Minuteman Way, Elkhart)

If rain is in the forecast then the drill will be moved inside to Eastlake.

USTA or In house leaques: inquire with Stacy for more information.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com
Next Session is Session 1 which starts August 12th, 2019




WARSAW 2013 SUMMER TENNIS SCHEDULE

Day Time Pro Name Member Fee |Non-Mem Fee
Monday 9:00am - 10:30am Ric Masters $18 $22
Tuesday 7:30pm - 9:00pm Matt Mixed $21 $25

Wednesday 9:00am-11:00am Ric/Devon Women 3.0/3.5 $28 $32
Wednesday 7:30pm - 9:00pm Matt Men 3.5 $21 $25
Thursday 8:00pm - 9:30pm Ric Mixed $21 $25
Friday 9:00am - 11:00am | Ric/Devon Women's Open $28 $32
Friday 12:00pm - 1:00pm Jason Men 4.0 $14 $18
Saturday 8:00am - 9:30am Todd Men's Adv Dirill $21 $25

Some of the evening drills may not go some weeks due to USTA Matches

USTA or In house leagues: inquire with Stacy for more information.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com
Next Session is Session 1 which starts August 12th, 2019




