ELKHART 2019 SUMMER TENNIS SCHEDULE

JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE-JUNE

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	4	6/3-7/1	\$40	\$56
Wednesday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	4	6/5-7/3	\$40	\$56

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	1:00pm - 2:30pm	4	6/3-7/1	\$56	\$72
Wednesday	1:00pm - 2:30pm	4	6/5-7/3	\$56	\$72

Level 3: 18 and Under at CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	4	6/3-7/1	\$84	\$84
Tuesday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	4	6/4-7/2	\$84	\$84
Wednesday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	4	6/5-7/3	\$84	\$84
Thursday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	3	6/6-6/27	\$63	\$63

JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE-JULY

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	5	7/8-8/5	\$50	\$70
Wednesday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	5	7/10-8/7	\$50	\$70

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	1:00pm - 2:30pm	5	7/8-8/5	\$70	\$90
Wednesday	1:00pm - 2:30pm	5	7/10-8/7	\$70	\$90

Level 3: 18 and Under at CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	5	7/8-8/5	\$105	\$105
Tuesday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	5	7/9-8/6	\$105	\$105
Wednesday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	5	7/10-8/7	\$105	\$105
Thursday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	5	7/11-8/8	\$105	\$105

Level 3 Drill will be at Concord High School (59117 Minuteman Way, Elkhart) If rain is in the forecast then the drill will be moved inside to Eastlake.

<u>USTA or In house leagues: inquire with Stacy for more information.</u>

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com Next Session is Session 1 which starts August 12th, 2019

WARSAW 2019 SUMMER TENNIS SCHEDULE

ADULT TENNIS SCHEDULE-DRILLS

Day	Time	Pro	Name	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	9:00am - 10:30am	Ric	Masters	\$18	\$22
Tuesday	7:30pm - 9:00pm	Matt	Mixed	\$21	\$25
Wednesday	9:00am-11:00am	Ric/Devon	Women 3.0/3.5	\$28	\$32
Wednesday	7:30pm - 9:00pm	Matt	Men 3.5	\$21	\$25
Thursday	8:00pm - 9:30pm	Ric	Mixed	\$21	\$25
Friday	9:00am - 11:00am	Ric/Devon	Women's Open	\$28	\$32
Friday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	Jason	Men 4.0	\$14	\$18
Saturday	8:00am - 9:30am	Todd	Men's Adv Drill	\$21	\$25

Some of the evening drills may not go some weeks due to USTA Matches

USTA or In house leagues: inquire with Stacy for more information.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com Next Session is Session 1 which starts August 12th, 2019